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Sem 

IV 

It is hereby notified that your internal assessment in the following papers will take place as per the following 
schedule: 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Date 

24.02.2025 

26.02.2025 

03.03.2025 

03.03.2025 

06.03.2025 

27.03.2025 

Time 

1.00-1.30 pm 
12.00-12.30pm Minor-2 

3.00-3.30pm 

Notice 

A14 

11.00-11.30am Major-3 A14 

10.00-10.30am DSE-4 

1.00-1.30pm 

D: Bablee landal 
iMa tte Prafessor Head 

Departnlent of Chemistrf 
BMalidyalay� 

Paper Venue 

Associate Professor and Head 

Major-7 KK 

KK 

SEC2 P2 KK 

DSE-3 KK 

Topic 
Noble Gases 

Atomic Structure 

Properties of Gases 
& Gas Laws 
Environment 

General Idea & 
Cold Cream 

Classification and 
Molecular Weights 

of Polymers 

Teacher 

PS 

PS 

PS 

PS 

PS 

ESTD. 1998 

18.02.2025 

PS 

Marks 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 
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