## Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya

**NAAC RE-ACCREDITED B+** 

A Multi Stream Govt. Aided College & Recognised by UGC u/s 2(f) &1 2(b) (Affiliated to University of North Bengal)

## **Department of Chemistry**

Ref No: SSM/CHEM/2025/E/04

18.02.2025

## **Notice**

It is hereby notified that your internal assessment in the following papers will take place as per the following schedule:

Sem	Date	Time	Paper	Venue	Topic	Teacher	Marks
IV	24.02.2025	1.00-1.30 pm	Major-7	KK	Noble Gases	PS	10
II	26.02.2025	12.00-12.30pm	Minor-2	A14	Atomic Structure	PS	10
II	03.03.2025	11.00-11.30am	Major-3	A14	Properties of Gases & Gas Laws	PS	10
VI	03.03.2025	10.00-10.30am	DSE-4	KK	Environment	PS	10
VI	06.03.2025	3.00-3.30pm	SEC2 P2	KK	General Idea & Cold Cream	PS	10
VI	27.03.2025	1.00-1.30pm	DSE-3	KK	Classification and Molecular Weights of Polymers	PS	10

Dr. Bablee Mandal Live Late Professor & Head Department of Chemistry Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya (Dr. B. Mandal)

Associate Professor and Head